Expenditures

Assessor

Officers

Road Labor

Road Equipment

Fire Dept

Recycling

Elections

Other Expenses

Jewell Eng. & Fema

Loan Payment

Road Maintenance

Legal Fees

Fire Loan

Fund Balance
TOTALS

Receipts
Licenses
Shared Revenue
Hwy. Aid
Local Levy
Other Receipts
Recycling/Grant
Building Permits
Rent of Hall
FEMA&Commerce
TOTALS

James Blau, Clerk

TOWN OF SPRING GREEN
PROPOSED 2012 BUDGET
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Town of Spring Green

Sauk County

2010 Actual

11,300.00
39,175.00
54,538.25
23,704.20
103,760.27
95,590.87
8,779.56
204,181.08
171,014.83
71,741.55
98,070.55
15,060.67
56,908.98

953,825.81

2010 Actual
3,065.00
36,314.21
126,382.00
235,240.00
125,677.84
95,925.00
749.28
3,600.00
356,528.13
983,481.46

Estimate
2011 + 1 Month

25,500.00
42,349.00
53,115.50
17,645.31
109,948.00
102,885.30
5,639.38
46,129.49
137,312.40
71,742.00
30,719.44
25,284.27
59,265.00
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S 727,535.09

Estimate

2011 + 1 Month
3,025.00
35,845.00
130,026.00
304,486.00
91,356.24
96,894.00
695.04
177,747.97
840,075.25
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Proposed 2012

11,300.00
48,478.00
64,000.00
23,000.00
92,957.63
104,407.67
8,500.00
40,000.00
25,000.00
71,128.93
140,000.00
5,500.00
59,568.39
1,522.00
695,362.62
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Proposed 2012
3,000.00
29,158.00
130,026.14
305,660.00
125,707.48
101,311.00
500.00
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S 695,362.62

Passed at the Public Hearing Nov 17, 2011



